



HOSPITALITY MINNESOTA WELCOMES TATYANA CANO AS NEW EVENTS MANAGER

Minneapolis, MN - September 3, 2024 - Hospitality Minnesota, the state's leading association for restaurants, lodging, resorts, and campgrounds, is pleased to announce the appointment of Tatyana Cano as its new Events Manager.

Tatyana brings a passion for the hospitality industry and a strong background in event management to her new role. Since graduating from the University of Northwestern - St. Paul in 2021, she has honed her skills in event coordination and execution. Prior to joining Hospitality Minnesota, Tatyana gained valuable experience working at the James Beard award-winning restaurant Owamni By The Sioux Chef.

In her new role, Tatyana will be responsible for overseeing all aspects of Hospitality Minnesota's event portfolio, from conception and planning to execution and evaluation. She is committed to ensuring that all events provide exceptional value for members and contribute to the overall success of the association.

Tatyana is eager to connect with Hospitality Minnesota members and learn more about their event needs. Members are encouraged to reach out to her at tatyana@hospitalitymn.com or (651)-925-4014.

###

About Hospitality Minnesota

Hospitality Minnesota is the state's premier association for the hospitality industry, representing restaurants, lodging establishments, resorts, campgrounds, and other related businesses. The association is dedicated to advocating for the industry, providing educational and professional development opportunities for members, and promoting Minnesota as a premier travel destination.